
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0934 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:11/19/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: (CD 9) Approve Allocation of $52,000,000.00 in American Rescue Plan Act Funding for the
Reinstatement of the Fort Worth Convention Center Renovation Project, Including the Realignment of
Commerce St., Suspended as a Result of Lost Hotel Occupancy Taxes Due to the COVID-19
Pandemic; Authorize Execution of a Professional Services Agreement with Broaddus & Associates,
Inc. in an Amount Up to $2,313,927.00 for Multi-Year Project Management Services Associated with
the Renovation of the Fort Worth Convention Center; and Adopt Attached Appropriation Ordinances

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0934, 2. FWCC Expansion PM map.pdf, 3.
Grants_Capital_Fund_Federal_31001_AO22_(Rec_3), 4.
Pub_Events_Cap_Proj_Fund_AO_30205_(Rec_4)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL11/30/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

